M4T32-BR12SH1
Part Number M4T32-BR12SH1
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Quantity Available 4351 pcs in stock
Datasheets M4T32-BR12SH1.pdf
M4T32-BR12SH1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of M4T32-BR12SH1
Manufacturer Part Number M4T32-BR12SH1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Package / Case Quantity Available 4351
Voltage - Rated 2.8V Type Battery and Crystal
Shipping Info Due to restrictions, only ground shipment is allowed. Series Timekeeper®, Snaphat®
Other Names 497-3687-5
M4T32BR12SH1 Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks
Load Capacitance 12.5pF Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 32.768kHz Capacity 120mAh
Battery Chemistry Lithium
warrantied and confidence. RFQ M4T32-BR12SH1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for M4T32-BR12SH1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
4310M-102-104 RES ARRAY 5 RES 100K OHM 10SIP Bourns Inc. 2631 pcs
HRG3216P-5761-B-T1 RES SMD 5.76K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206 Susumu 2646 pcs
Y40471K00000T0W RES SMD 1K OHM 0.01% 1/10W 1505 Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 2620 pcs
853-83-038-30-001101 PCB CONN SURFACE MOUNT 1.27MM Preci-Dip 2576 pcs
TFC-105-12-L-D .050 X .050 TERMINAL STRIP Samtec, Inc. 2534 pcs
UCQ1E100MCL1GB CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 25V SMD Nichicon 2522 pcs
TCSD-20-D-60.00-01-R 2MM DOUBLE ROW FEMALE IDC ASSEMB Samtec, Inc. 2535 pcs
M4T32-BRI2SH1 M4T32-BRI2SH1 ST ST 2608 pcs
M4T32-BR12SH6 SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC STMicroelectronics 2692 pcs
RC6432F394CS RES 390K OHM 1% 1W 2512 Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc. 2550 pcs
TV07QDT-21-79S CONN RCPT FMALE 19POS GOLD CRIMP Amphenol Aerospace Operations 2547 pcs
101-0423 CARD A/D +/-10V SR9310 SMARTSTAR Digi International 2647 pcs
PE42743 PE42743 PEREGRIN PEREGRIN 12000 pcs
BQ48SH-28X6NSH IC SNAPHAT W/BATT AND CRYSTAL N/A 2552 pcs
M4T28-BR12SH1 SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC STMicroelectronics 3645 pcs
M4T32-BR12SH1 SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC STMicroelectronics 4351 pcs
MTMM-102-04-L-D-195 2MM TERMINAL STRIP Samtec, Inc. 2682 pcs
KJL6T21B11SNL CONN HSG PLUG 11POS STRGHT SKT ITT Cannon, LLC 2657 pcs
1-284047-2 TERM BLOCK PLUG 12POS 5.08MM Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 2564 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
M4T32-BR12SH1 Details PDF